
TMP Beach Coaches Schedule

Date Location Time Club/2/3

Tuesday 14-Apr Club Meeting: All Players 8:00 PM Club

Tuesday 14-Apr Club Meeting: New Players 7:00 PM Club

Monday 4-May Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 5-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 5-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 5-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 6-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 6-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 6-May Rochester 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 6-May Rockford 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 6-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Wednesday 6-May Eden Prairie 5:00 PM Level 3

Thursday 7-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 7-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 7-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 8-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 11-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 11-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 11-May Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 12-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 12-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 12-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 12-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 13-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 13-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 13-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 13-May Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 13-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 13-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 14-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 14-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 14-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Thursday 14-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 15-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Friday 15-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Saturday 16-May Wanamingo Tournament TBD All

Sunday 17-May Wanamingo Tournament TBD All

Monday 18-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 18-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Monday 18-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 18-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 19-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 19-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 19-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 19-May Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 19-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 19-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 19-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 20-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Wednesday 20-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 20-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 20-May Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 20-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 20-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 21-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 21-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 21-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Level 2

Thursday 21-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 21-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Saturday 23-May Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Sunday 24-May Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Tuesday 26-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 26-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 26-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 26-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 27-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 27-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 27-May Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 27-May Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 27-May Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 27-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 28-May Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 28-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 28-May Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Thursday 28-May Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 29-May Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Friday 29-May Rockford 5:00 PM Club

Thursday 29-May Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Saturday 30-May Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Sunday 31-May Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Monday 1-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 1-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Monday 1-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 1-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 2-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 2-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 2-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 2-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 2-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 3-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Wednesday 3-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 3-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 3-Jun Rochester 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 3-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 3-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 4-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 4-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 4-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Thursday 4-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 5-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Friday 5-Jun Rochester 4:30 PM Club

Saturday 6-Jun USAV Lake City TBD All

Sunday 7-Jun USAV Lake City TBD All

Monday 8-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 8-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Monday 8-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Monday 8-Jun Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Monday 8-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2



TMP Beach Coaches Schedule

Date Location Time Club/2/3

Monday 8-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Tuesday 9-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 9-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 9-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 9-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 9-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 9-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 10-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 10-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 10-Jun Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 10-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 10-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 11-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Thursday 11-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 11-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Thursday 11-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 12-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Friday 12-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Saturday 13-Jun ProjectU Wanamingo TBD All

Saturday 14-Jun ProjectU Wanamingo TBD All

Monday 15-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 15-Jun Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 15-Jun Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 16-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 16-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 16-Jun Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Tuesday 16-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 16-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 16-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 17-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Wednesday 17-Jun Eden Prairie 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 17-Jun Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 17-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 17-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 18-Jun Antlers Park 9:00 AM Club

Thursday 18-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 18-Jun Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Thursday 18-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Thursday 18-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Monday 22-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 22-Jun Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Monday 22-Jun Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Monday 22-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Level 2

Tuesday 23-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 23-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 23-Jun Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Tuesday 23-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 23-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 24-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 24-Jun Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 24-Jun Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 24-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Wednesday 24-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 25-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 25-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 25-Jun Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Thursday 25-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 26-Jun Rockford 5:00 PM Club

Saturday 27-Jun BVNE East Coast Pompano TBD All

Saturday 27-Jun ProjectU Chicago TBD All

Sunday 28-Jun BVNE East Coast Pompano TBD All

Monday 29-Jun Rochester 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 30-Jun Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 30-Jun Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Tuesday 30-Jun Antlers Park 4:30 PM Level 2

Tuesday 30-Jun Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 1 Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 1 Jul Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Wednesday 1 Jul Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 1-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 1 Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Level 2

Wednesday 1 Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 1 Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Saturday 4-Jul ProjectU Michigan TBD All

Monday 6-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Monday 6-Jul Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 6-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Monday 6-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Level 2

Tuesday 7-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 7-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 7-Jul Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Antlers Park 2:30 PM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 8-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Wednesday 8-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 9-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 9-Jul Lake Elmo 9:00 AM Club

Thursday 9-Jul Rochester 9:00 AM Club

Thursday 9-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Thursday 9-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 10-Jul Cities Championships TBD All

Saturday 11-Jul TMP Championships TBD All

Sunday 12-Jul TMP Championships TBD All

Monday 13-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 13-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Monday 13-Jul Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 13-Jul Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Monday 13-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Tuesday 14-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 14-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 14-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 14-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 15-Jul Antlers Park 9:00 AM Club

Wednesday 15-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 15-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club
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Date Location Time Club/2/3

Wednesday 15-Jul Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 15-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Wednesday 15-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Wednesday 15-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 16-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 16-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Level 2

Thursday 16-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 17-Jul College Clinic and Showcase TBD All

Saturday 18-July Midwest Nationals TBD All

Sunday 19-Jul Midwest Nationals TBD All

Monday 20-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 20-Jul Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Monday 20-Jul Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Monday 20-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Monday 20-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Level 2

Tuesday 21-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Tuesday 21-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 21-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 21-Jul Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Tuesday 21-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 21-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 22-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 22-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 22-Jul Rockford 6:00 PM Club

Thur/Fri 23-Jul Kauai Bikini West Coast TBD All

Sat/Sun 25-Jul BVNE West Coast TBD All

Monday 27-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Monday 27-Jul Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 28-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 28-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Tuesday 28-Jul Rochester 10:30 AM Club

Tuesday 28-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Level 2

Tuesday 28-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Tuesday 28-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 29-Jul Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Wednesday 29-Jul Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 29-Jul Lake Elmo 5:00 PM Club

Wednesday 29-Jul Rochester 10:00 AM Club

Wednesday 29-Jul Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Thursday 30-Jul Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Friday 31-Jul Wanamingo (clinic and tournamTBD All

Saturday 1-Aug Midwest Sand Tournament TBD All

Sunday 2-Aug Father/Mother/Daughter 12:00 PM All

Sunday 2-Aug Vital Tournament TBD All

Monday 3-Aug Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Tuesday 4-Aug Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Tuesday 4-Aug Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Level 2

Tuesday 4-Aug Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Wednesday 5-Aug Antlers Park 4:30 PM Club

Wednesday 5-Aug Rochester 7:00 PM Club

Wednesday 5-Aug Antlers Park 4:30 PM Level 2

Thursday 6-Aug Eden Prairie 5:30 PM Club

Thursday 6-Aug Eden Prairie 7:00 PM Club

Thursday 6-Aug Eden Prairie 4:30 PM Level 3

Friday 7-Aug Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Saturday 8-Aug Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All

Sunday 9-Aug Wanamingo (tournament) TBD All


